Ergebnisse fiir: Landesverband / Verbandsliga Manner | (16 Werfer)
Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

spatestens 13.30 Uhr
Ausnahme Wiefels - Abwurf 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft
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09.09. 21

Neustadtgddens
Ruttel
Westerscheps
Wiefels
Mentzhausen

Cleverns

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Stapel

Spieltag 1
Ruttel
Wiefels
Neustadtgddens

Westerscheps

Spieltag 2
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Neustadtgddens
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 3
Ruttel
Wiefels
Neustadtgddens

Westerscheps

Spieltag 4
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Mentzhausen
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 5
Wiefels
Westerscheps
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 6
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Ruttel
Neustadtgddens

Mentzhausen
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele

3

Schoet
32:1
36:11
26:7
77
7:17
5:14
12:38
2:32

27.09.2020

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Mentzhausen
Stapel

Cleverns

11.10.2020
Westerscheps
Mentzhausen
Ruttel

Wiefels

25.10.2020
Cleverns

Stapel

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Mentzhausen

01.11.2020
Wiefels

Ruttel
Westerscheps

Neustadtgddens

08.11.2020
Neustadtgddens
Ruttel

Mentzhausen

Roggenmoor-Kla...

29.11.2020
Stapel
Wiefels
Westerscheps

Cleverns

Punkte

6:0
6:0
6:0
3:3
2:4
15
0:6
0:6

>Druckdatum:
Stand:
Ergebnis Gaststatte
30 138 Neustadter Stiibchen
25 72 Vorburger Hof 04452315
16 264 Zur Mihle 04405-8714
1 -135 DGH Wiefels 04461-9477085
-9 -104 Vereinsheim
-9 39 ohne :-( 01733220848
-25 -137 Zur Kurve, Zur Kurv... -
-29  -137 DGH Stapel 0171 3562191
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,020 13:7 2:0 7,043 -7,062 1,106
-1,127 35 0:2 -0,088 -3,001 -1,126
14,018 15:1 2:0 3,024 6,012 6,062
3,036 4:0 2:0 2,052 -0,116 -0,009
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-6,107 5:12 0:2 -5,035 4,076 1,066
3,110 4:0 2:0 0,009 2,087 -0,075
-13,000 1:14 0:2 -6,114 1,149 -4,127
0,127 2:1 1:1 -0,133 1,003 1,000
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,052 9:3 2:0 7,008 0,047 2,093
2,119 3.0 2:0 0,103 -0,106 0,100
13,010 13:0 2:0 6,044 -0,056 6,110
7,121 10:2 2:0 -2,070 1,030 8,091
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
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05.12.2025 21:55

25.10.2020 16:06

2. Gummi

4,083
3,088
-1,080
1,109

2. Gummi

-7,064

1,089
-3,058
-0,043

2. Gummi

-3,096
2,022
0,062
0,070

2. Gummi

2. Gummi

2. Gummi



Spieltag 7
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Wiefels
Neustadtgddens
Stapel

Spieltag 8
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Mentzhausen
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 9
Ruttel
Wiefels
Neustadtgddens

Westerscheps

Spieltag 10
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Mentzhausen
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 11
Ruttel
Wiefels
Neustadtgédens

Westerscheps

Spieltag 12
Roggenmoor-Kla...
Ruttel
Neustadtgddens

Mentzhausen

Spieltag 13
Wiefels
Westerscheps
Stapel

Cleverns

Spieltag 14
Ruttel
Mentzhausen
Westerscheps

Cleverns

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz

1

13.12.2020
Mentzhausen
Westerscheps
Ruttel

Cleverns

10.01.2021
Ruttel

Wiefels
Neustadtgddens

Westerscheps

17.01.2021
Stapel
Cleverns

Mentzhausen

Roggenmoor-Kla...

24.01.2021
Neustadtgddens
Westerscheps
Wiefels

Ruttel

07.02.2021

Mentzhausen

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Cleverns

Stapel

21.02.2021
Cleverns
Westerscheps
Wiefels

Stapel

07.03.2021
Ruttel
Neustadtgddens

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Mentzhausen

21.03.2021

Neustadtgddens

Roggenmoor-Kla...

Wiefels
Stapel

Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
Ergebnis  Schoet
1 - Gruppe

Ruttel - 1. Holz

Seite 2

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Schoet
20:0

. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.
. Holz 2.

Punkte
6:0

Holz

Holz

Holz

Holz

Holz

Holz

Holz

Holz

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

Ergebnis

20

165

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi
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Ruttel

Neustadtgddens
Roggenmoor-Klauhérn
Westerscheps
Neustadtgddens
Neustadtgddens
Wiefels
Westerscheps

Ruttel

Mentzhausen
Cleverns
Westerscheps
Cleverns

Wiefels
Neustadtgddens
Cleverns

Stapel

Westerscheps
Mentzhausen
Mentzhausen

Stapel
Roggenmoor-Klauhérn
Wiefels

Wiefels

Mentzhausen

Ruttel

Cleverns

Stapel

Stapel
Roggenmoor-Klauhérn

Roggenmoor-Klauhorn
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. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz
. Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz
. Holz

Gummi

. Gummi
. Holz
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7:0
12:0
11:0

8:0

9:0

8:0

5:0

7:2

7:3

2:0

1:0

8:1

31

0:0

11

1:2

1:6

1:4

1:8

3:3

15

1:7

0:2

0:4

0:4

0:8

0:9

0:9
0:10
0:11
0:18

6:0
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
5:1
4:2
4:2
4:2
4:2
3:3
3:3
3:3
3:3
3:3
3:3
3:3
33
2:4
2:4
2:4
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
0:6
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326
97
194
243
77
43
153
17
45
149
72
16
-56
148



